present online during the opening of the 

Technical Bids.  However, Technical Bids 

would be opened even in the absence of any or 

all Bidders’ representatives. 

mailto:dgm.vmcc@sbi.co.in
mailto:agm1.vmcc@sbi.co.in
http://www.sbi.co.in/
https://etender.sbi/SBI/

9 Tender Fee 

Rs. 25000/- (Rs. Twenty-Five Thousand only) 

Amount should be deposited in  

A/c No: 10768099503 

IFSC: SBIN0008586  

Account Name: MS SBI Central Office, MD 

A/C,  

mentioning EOI No. SBI:TPM:CC: EOI:2025-

26:01 dt. 05.12.2025.   

Mode of Transaction- NEFT/ Bank Transfer only.